ENVPEP2204008_V2-EN - Product Environmental Profile - Easy UPS 3M
Product Environmental Profile
Easy UPS 3M
ENVPEP2204008_V2-EN 07-2024
ENVPEP2204008_V2-EN - Product Environmental Profile - Easy UPS 3M
Plastics
Metals
Others

PUR Polyurethane - 0.1%
Linked products Type
Net
weight
(kg)
Weight with
packaging
(kg)
Dimension
(mm) HxWxD
Output
performance
classification
UPS rating
(PF=1)
E3MUPS60KHS Easy UPS 3M 60 kVA 400 V 3:3 UPS for external batteries, Startup 5x8 109 133 915x360x850 60 kW/kVA
E3MUPS80KHS Easy UPS 3M 80 kVA 400 V 3:3 UPS  for external batteries, Startup 5x8 140 164 915x360x850 80 kW/kVA
E3MUPS100KHS Easy UPS 3M 100 kVA 400 V 3:3 UPS for external batteries, Startup 5x8 145 169 915x360x850 100 kW/kVA
E3MUPS120KHS Easy UPS 3M 120 kVA 400 V 3:3 UPS for external batteries, Startup 5x8 193 223 1300x500x850 120 kW/kVA
E3MUPS160KHS Easy UPS 3M 160 kVA 400 V 3:3 UPS for external batteries, Startup 5x8 227 257 1300x500x850 160 kW/kVA
E3MUPS200KHS Easy UPS 3M 200 kVA 400 V 3:3 UPS for external batteries, Startup 5x8 304 338 1300x500x850 200 kW/kVA
E3MUPS60KHBS Easy UPS 3M 60 kVA 400 V 3:3 UPS for internal batteries, Startup 5x8 311 360 1970x600x1000 60 kW/kVA
E3MUPS60KHB1S Easy UPS 3M 60 kVA 400 V 3:3 UPS, 3 internal 9Ah modular battery string, expandable to 6, Startup 5x8 635 696 1970x600x1000 60 kW/kVA
E3MUPS60KHB2S Easy UPS 3M 60 kVA 400 V 3:3 UPS, 4 internal 9Ah modular battery string, expandable to 6, Startup 5x8 743 808 1970x600x1000 60 kW/kVA
E3MUPS80KHBS Easy UPS 3M 80 kVA 400 V 3:3 UPS for internal batteries, Startup 5x8 339 387 1970x600x1000 80 kW/kVA
E3MUPS80KHB1S Easy UPS 3M 80 kVA 400 V 3:3 UPS, 4 internal 9Ah modular battery string, expandable to 6, Startup 5x8 771 835 1970x600x1000 80 kW/kVA
E3MUPS80KHB2S Easy UPS 3M 80 kVA 400 V 3:3 UPS, 6 internal 9Ah modular battery string, Startup 5x8 987 1059 1970x600x1000 80 kW/kVA
E3MUPS50KFNS Easy UPS 3M 50 kVA 208 V 3:3 UPS for external batteries, Startup 5x8 145 169 915x360x850 50 kW/kVA
E3MUPS60KFNS Easy UPS 3M 60 kVA 208 V 3:3 UPS for external batteries, Startup 5x8 193 223 1300x500x850 60 kW/kVA
E3MUPS80KFNS Easy UPS 3M 80 kVA 208 V 3:3 UPS for external batteries, Startup 5x8 227 257 1300x500x850 80 kW/kVA
E3MUPS100KFNS Easy UPS 3M 100 kVA 208 V 3:3 UPS for external batteries, Startup 5x8 304 338 1300x500x850 100 kW/kVA
VFI-SS-111
ENVPEP2204008_V2-EN 07-2024
ENVPEP2204008_V2-EN - Product Environmental Profile - Easy UPS 3M
RoHS compliance